
235633 
   

Beacon Hill at Eastgate                           

Beacon Hill at Eastgate                           

Grand Rapids, MI 49506

KENT                        

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

3/31/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

7,842,469

Income Statement

74,622,293

15,372,770

97,837,532

26,849,168

89,674,572

-18,686,208

97,837,532 21.4%

2.8%

28.6

15.9

2.1%

22.5%

26.60

585.9

86.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.3

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

5.5%1,176,784Contract Allowance

Total Charges 21,499,601

94.5%

133.0%

-33.0%

13.4%

0.0%

-19.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

20,322,817

27,029,317

-6,706,500

2,716,241

0

(3,990,259)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 337 POS Beds 0

235470 
   

Bellbrook                                         

Bellbrook                                         

Rochester Hills, MI 48307

OAKLAND                     

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

35,434,184

Income Statement

8,768,617

38,825

44,241,626

1,412,249

4,586,530

38,242,847

44,241,626 0.9%

2.9%

26.9

747.7

24.6%

29.5%

27.27

74.4

89.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

25.1

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

25.0%5,751,803Contract Allowance

Total Charges 23,020,166

75.0%

103.2%

-3.2%

5.1%

0.0%

1.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

17,268,363

17,824,694

-556,331

885,727

0

329,396

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 120 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 1

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

SNF Profile Report - 2025
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235651 
   

Bishop Noa Home for Senior Citizens               

Bishop Noa Home for Senior Citizens               

Escanaba, MI 49829

DELTA                       

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

2,136,814

Income Statement

4,360,111

3,996,916

10,493,841

1,007,085

1,752,950

7,733,806

10,493,841 2.6%

2.1%

33.7

50.1

5.1%

84.9%

26.49

192.0

73.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.1

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

5.5%519,765Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,441,601

94.5%

120.4%

-20.4%

22.7%

0.0%

2.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

8,921,836

10,741,473

-1,819,637

2,021,674

0

202,037

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 109 POS Beds 0

235236 
   

Burcham Hills Retirement Center                   

Burcham Hills Retirement Center                   

East Lansing, MI 48823

INGHAM                      

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

13,037,669

Income Statement

34,876,396

3,639,695

51,553,760

4,494,324

38,848,886

8,210,550

51,553,760 -6.9%

6.3%

22.8

35.0

13.0%

50.3%

29.67

119.0

53.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.9

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

10.4%3,624,529Contract Allowance

Total Charges 34,761,529

89.6%

109.2%

-9.2%

7.4%

0.0%

-1.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

31,137,000

34,006,153

-2,869,153

2,305,143

0

(564,010)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 426 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 2

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

SNF Profile Report - 2025
Sample Skilled Nursing Facility reports from the Halmanac.com website.
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235021 
   

Chelsea Retirement Community                      

Chelsea Retirement Community                      

Chelsea, MI 48118

WASHTENAW                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

49,607,587

Income Statement

62,272,317

2,755,673

114,635,577

19,311,031

24,605,940

70,718,606

114,635,577 0.7%

3.2%

13.3

280.8

8.0%

66.0%

29.43

134.0

82.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.6

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

-28.9%-8,587,815Contract Allowance

Total Charges 29,670,772

128.9%

106.0%

-6.0%

7.2%

0.0%

1.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

38,258,587

40,559,346

-2,300,759

2,771,070

0

470,311

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 257 POS Beds 0

235339 
   

Edison Christian Health Center                    

Edison Christian Health Center                    

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

KENT                        

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

19,783,502

Income Statement

3,289,655

-834,466

22,238,691

1,082,393

-12,651,534

33,807,832

22,238,691 -1.8%

2.4%

17.1

47.0

2.5%

82.8%

36.75

280.6

72.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

18.3

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

10.2%1,660,869Contract Allowance

Total Charges 16,230,988

89.8%

119.2%

-19.2%

15.0%

0.0%

-4.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,570,119

17,368,070

-2,797,951

2,188,617

0

(609,334)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 169 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 3

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

SNF Profile Report - 2025
Sample Skilled Nursing Facility reports from the Halmanac.com website.
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235238 
   

Evangelical Home - Saline                         

Evangelical Home - Saline                         

Saline, MI 48176

WASHTENAW                   

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

4/30/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

7,081,588

Income Statement

5,039,430

0

12,121,018

1,160,695

22,925,601

-11,965,278

12,121,018 17.4%

5.3%

21.3

146.3

28.3%

71.7%

24.15

48.8

71.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

6.1

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

31.4%7,732,054Contract Allowance

Total Charges 24,660,814

68.6%

116.8%

-16.8%

4.5%

0.0%

-12.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

16,928,760

19,780,469

-2,851,709

767,790

0

(2,083,919)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 143 POS Beds 0

235453 
   

Fraser Villa                                      

Fraser Villa                                      

Fraser, MI 48026

MACOMB                      

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

21,187,533

Income Statement

7,461,164

66,928

28,715,625

1,154,671

6,495,951

21,065,003

28,715,625 6.1%

2.4%

20.5

408.5

37.6%

62.4%

30.41

43.1

68.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

18.3

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

34.2%9,814,687Contract Allowance

Total Charges 28,672,580

65.8%

96.3%

3.7%

3.1%

0.0%

6.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

18,857,893

18,151,407

706,486

585,597

0

1,292,083

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 154 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 4

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

SNF Profile Report - 2025
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235345 
   

Froh Community Home                               

Froh Community Home                               

Sturgis, MI 49091

SAINT JOSEPH                

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

3/31/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

3,445,338

Income Statement

17,809,374

3,028,637

24,283,349

3,681,576

14,042,688

6,559,085

24,283,349 -0.8%

1.4%

18.9

58.5

6.4%

69.1%

21.75

254.6

94.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.9

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

17.5%2,175,460Contract Allowance

Total Charges 12,465,043

82.5%

117.4%

-17.4%

16.8%

0.0%

-0.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

10,289,583

12,077,713

-1,788,130

1,732,866

0

(55,264)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 65 POS Beds 0

235223 
   

Glacier Hills                                     

Glacier Hills                                     

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

WASHTENAW                   

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

11,517,508

Income Statement

73,339,228

12,814,688

97,671,424

30,784,370

49,979,800

16,907,254

97,671,424 5.8%

3.6%

156.7

144.4

23.3%

32.0%

26.84

109.7

79.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.4

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

26.4%8,565,779Contract Allowance

Total Charges 32,444,423

73.6%

118.5%

-18.5%

22.6%

0.0%

4.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

23,878,644

28,301,737

-4,423,093

5,399,789

0

976,696

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 312 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 5

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551
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235050 
   

Harold and Grace Upjohn Community Care Center     

Harold and Grace Upjohn Community Care 
Center     

Kalamazoo, MI 49001

KALAMAZOO                   

WISCONSIN PHYSICIANS SERVICE

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

10,623,066

Income Statement

2,749,321

317,778

13,690,165

351,929

2,783,620

10,554,616

13,690,165 -5.2%

6.3%

9.4

308.6

18.6%

81.4%

29.23

76.8

93.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

30.2

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

22.6%3,635,696Contract Allowance

Total Charges 16,094,946

77.4%

107.6%

-7.6%

3.2%

0.0%

-4.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,459,250

13,408,825

-949,575

397,422

0

(552,153)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 87 POS Beds 0

235373 
   

Heartwood Lodge Trinity Health                    

Heartwood Lodge Trinity Health                    

Spring Lake, MI 49456

OTTAWA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

1,512,261

Income Statement

6,217,260

0

7,729,521

3,320,723

4,969,797

-560,999

7,729,521 238.2%

9.0%

93.8

45.2

30.5%

69.5%

28.49

56.3

88.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.5

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

20.8%2,822,501Contract Allowance

Total Charges 13,558,095

79.2%

116.6%

-16.6%

4.2%

0.0%

-12.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

10,735,594

12,520,129

-1,784,535

448,074

0

(1,336,461)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 84 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 6

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551
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235648 
   

IHM Senior Living Community                       

IHM Senior Living Community                       

Monroe, MI 48162

MONROE                      

WPS MI

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

544,473

Income Statement

45,594,898

4,261,593

50,400,964

3,285,423

3,536

47,112,005

50,400,964 -3.3%

3.0%

61.8

19.4

13.0%

41.9%

31.40

142.4

94.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.2

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

3.2%479,949Contract Allowance

Total Charges 14,930,736

96.8%

128.5%

-28.5%

17.8%

0.0%

-10.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,450,787

18,572,171

-4,121,384

2,578,019

0

(1,543,365)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 117 POS Beds 0

235628 
   

Jamieson Nursing Home                             

Jamieson Nursing Home                             

Harrisville, MI 48740

ALCONA                      

WISCONSIN PHYSICIANS SERVICE

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

                                   

Balance Sheet

266,742

Income Statement

281,761

0

548,503

82,279

62,819

403,405

548,503 -28.0%

3.6%

14.1

6.9

0.0%

100.0%

24.88

809.6

96.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.2

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,230,826

100.0%

119.6%

-19.6%

10.5%

0.0%

-9.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,230,826

1,472,283

-241,457

128,640

0

(112,817)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 39 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM
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235708 
   

Mary Free Bed Sub-Acute Rehabilitation            

Mary Free Bed Sub-Acute Rehabilitation          
  

Grand Rapids, MI 49503

KENT                        

WISCONSIN PHYSICIANS SERVICE

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

4,704,139

Income Statement

8,327,616

0

13,031,755

5,421,310

0

7,610,445

13,031,755 -9.7%

2.8%

187.3

49.3

45.2%

54.8%

38.47

14.8

92.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.9

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

48.0%8,773,840Contract Allowance

Total Charges 18,270,074

52.0%

111.3%

-11.3%

3.5%

0.0%

-7.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,496,234

10,564,673

-1,068,439

327,891

0

(740,548)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 48 POS Beds 0

235530 
   

Marywood Nursing Care Center                      

Marywood Nursing Care Center                      

Livonia, MI 48154

WAYNE                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

11,547,457

Income Statement

10,363,203

0

21,910,660

1,835,291

114,587

19,960,782

21,910,660 8.5%

2.8%

29.2

125.5

45.6%

54.4%

31.51

21.3

92.9%

Key Performanace Ind.

6.3

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

46.4%18,209,694Contract Allowance

Total Charges 39,209,955

53.6%

99.1%

0.9%

7.2%

0.0%

8.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

21,000,261

20,810,084

190,177

1,512,017

0

1,702,194

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 103 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM
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235020 
   

Michigan Masonic Home                             

Michigan Masonic Home                             

Alma, MI 48801

GRATIOT                     

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

3/31/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Other                  

                                   

Balance Sheet

17,200,900

Income Statement

33,007,122

8,640,242

58,848,264

21,356,643

0

37,491,621

58,848,264 26.7%

3.8%

25.7

118.5

15.9%

66.1%

33.62

146.3

39.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.8

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

25.7%6,710,219Contract Allowance

Total Charges 26,128,971

74.3%

153.0%

-53.0%

104.6%

0.0%

51.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

19,418,752

29,716,331

-10,297,579

20,306,054

0

10,008,475

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 425 POS Beds 0

235439 
   

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Allen Park   

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Allen Park 
  

Allen Park, MI 48101

WAYNE                       

CGS (OHIO)

4/30/2025 365 Days Settled     

Proprietary - Partnership          

                                   

Balance Sheet

3,058,107

Income Statement

441,124

86,866

3,586,097

7,396,022

0

-3,809,925

3,586,097 54.7%

590.4%

27.6

62.0

16.0%

84.0%

39.64

69.6

68.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.4

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

23.1%4,580,289Contract Allowance

Total Charges 19,833,368

76.9%

117.7%

-17.7%

4.0%

0.0%

-13.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

15,253,079

17,945,968

-2,692,889

609,254

0

(2,083,635)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 163 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM
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235428 
   

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Dearborn Heig

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Dearborn 
Heig

Dearborn Heights, MI 48127

WAYNE                       

CGS (OHIO)

4/30/2025 365 Days Settled     

Proprietary - Partnership          

                                   

Balance Sheet

3,310,364

Income Statement

95,329

54,407

3,460,100

4,057,167

0

-597,067

3,460,100 46.3%

2,109.1%

32.6

73.5

20.1%

79.9%

40.52

50.8

77.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.8

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

15.5%2,681,728Contract Allowance

Total Charges 17,284,324

84.5%

104.9%

-4.9%

3.0%

0.0%

-1.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,602,596

15,318,656

-716,060

439,440

0

(276,620)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 124 POS Beds 0

235267 
   

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Kingsford    

Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Kingsford  
  

Kingsford, MI 49801

DICKINSON                   

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Settled     

Proprietary - Partnership          

                                   

Balance Sheet

1,724,745

Income Statement

68,760

49,723

1,843,228

4,452,889

0

-2,609,661

1,843,228 38.7%

1,834.0%

33.5

38.9

18.4%

81.6%

40.01

108.3

75.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.4

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

10.2%1,197,858Contract Allowance

Total Charges 11,691,009

89.8%

112.5%

-12.5%

2.9%

0.0%

-9.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

10,493,151

11,803,830

-1,310,679

301,764

0

(1,008,915)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 107 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM
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235430 
   

The Neighborhoods of White Lake                   

The Neighborhoods of White Lake                   

White Lake, MI 48386

OAKLAND                     

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

1,146,941

Income Statement

2,798,121

37,791

3,982,853

32,298,119

0

-28,315,266

3,982,853 1.3%

2.6%

1,208.2

41.9

31.0%

45.8%

27.85

73.9

86.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.0

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

28.3%3,687,763Contract Allowance

Total Charges 13,034,194

71.7%

104.4%

-4.4%

0.5%

0.0%

-3.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,346,431

9,757,337

-410,906

46,822

0

(364,084)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 87 POS Beds 0

235649 
   

Valley Health Center                              

Valley Health Center                              

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

KENT                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Settled     

Nonprofit - Church                 

                                   

Balance Sheet

0

Income Statement

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Occupancy Rate

Length of Stay

Average Wages

Skilled Nursing

Ancillary Service

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

CR Beds 0 POS Beds 0

Submitted Rpts

1:14 PM
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	Beacon Hill at Eastgate                           
	Bellbrook                                         
	Bishop Noa Home for Senior Citizens               
	Burcham Hills Retirement Center                   
	Chelsea Retirement Community                      
	Edison Christian Health Center                    
	Evangelical Home - Saline                         
	Fraser Villa                                      
	Froh Community Home                               
	Glacier Hills                                     
	Harold and Grace Upjohn Community Care Center     
	Heartwood Lodge Trinity Health                    
	IHM Senior Living Community                       
	Jamieson Nursing Home                             
	Mary Free Bed Sub-Acute Rehabilitation            
	Marywood Nursing Care Center                      
	Michigan Masonic Home                             
	Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Allen Park   
	Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Dearborn Heig
	Optalis Health and Rehabilitation of Kingsford    
	The Neighborhoods of White Lake                   
	Valley Health Center                              

